July
January
April
March

July

June

April

1986
2000
2007
2010

2015
2020

2021

Joseph A. Kraft Jr.
Director
Sony Group Corporation

Joined Morgan Stanley Inc.

Managing Director, Morgan Stanley Inc.

Managing Director, Head of Capital Markets Division, Dresdner Kleinwort Japan

Deputy Branch Manager & Managing Director,
Bank of America Merrill Lynch Japan
CEO, Rorschach Advisory Inc. (present)

Director, Sony Corporation*
(renamed Sony Group Corporation in April 2021)

Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024 ]



