## Joseph A. Kraft Jr. Director Sony Group Corporation

July	1986	Joined Morgan Stanley Inc.
January	2000	Managing Director, Morgan Stanley Inc.
April	2007	Managing Director, Head of Capital Markets Division, Dresdner Kleinwort Japan
March	2010	Deputy Branch Manager & Managing Director,
		Bank of America Merrill Lynch Japan
July	2015	CEO, Rorschach Advisory Inc. (present)
June	2020	Director, Sony Corporation* (renamed Sony Group Corporation in April 2021)
April	2021	Director, Sony Group Corporation (present)

[as of June 2024]